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2014 AT&T Winter National Championships

Greensboro, NC

December 3-6, 2014

Event 103 3pec2014-18:22 Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle
Results Summary
EVENT NO. 3
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
AR 6:52.64 1:43.38 3:25.81 5:10.13 USA - Georgia College Station, TX (USA) 19 FEB 2013
us 6:52.64 1:43.38 3:25.81 5:10.13 USA - Georgia College Station, TX (USA) 19 FEB 2013
CR 6:59.11 1:42.93 3:28.26 5:14.56  CAL - University Of California, Berk Knoxville, TN (USA) 6 DEC 2013
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be{jmg
1 2 4 IU-IN - Indiana University A 7:05.21
LIPS Haley 0.69 25.64 52.51 1:19.21 1:45.42 1:45.42
PAMMETT Cynthia 0.27 24.80 52.01 1:19.68 1:47.38 3:32.80
GOSS Kennedy 0.27 24.62 51.52 1:18.13 1:44.53 5:17.33
SNODGRASS Brooklynn 0.40 24.98 52.98 1:20.86 1:47.88 7:05.21
2 2 3 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A 7:08.32 3.1
MOORE Hannah 0.70 25.37 52.89 1:20.55 1:48.04 1:48.04
GOSWELL Claudia 0.24 24.42 51.58 1:19.45 1:47.27 3:35.31
RYAN Gillian 0.30 24.99 52.38 1:19.88 1:46.55 5:21.86
SMIDDY Clara 0.19 24.25 51.32 1:18.92 1:46.46 7:08.32
3 2 2 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 7:09.45 4.24
KNEPPERS Andrea 0.80 25.45 52.96 1:20.33 1:47.48 1:47.48
WORRELL Kelsi 0.31 24.34 51.37 1:18.44 1:45.79 3:33.27
HOUCK Abbie 0.29 24.59 51.77 1:19.80 1:47.78 5:21.05
CHIN Abby 0.03 24.62 51.72 1:19.82 1:48.40 7:09.45
4 1 5 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:09.51 4.30
MEILI Katie 0.69 24.81 51.82 1:19.33 1:46.50 1:46.50
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.45 25.48 52.96 1:20.71 1:48.52 3:35.02
MERRITT Jessica 0.30 24.68 52.11 1:19.28 1:46.63 5:21.65
POSTOLL Becca 0.06 24.47 51.58 1:19.53 1:47.86 7:09.51
5 2 5 NCAPPV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club A 7:10.24 5.03
DRYER Robyn 0.86 25.74 53.45 1:21.69 1:50.03 1:50.03
LEDECKY Katie 0.16 23.47 49.28 1:15.34 1:41.23 3:31.26
BAKER Hannah 0.27 24.92 52.42 1:20.80 1:49.53 5:20.79
RONGIONE Isabella 0.39 24.98 52.77 1:21.09 1:49.45 7:10.24
6 2 6 UCLACA - Ucla Swimming A 7:10.94 573
CAMPBELL Katy 0.83 25.37 52.66 1:20.00 1:46.94 1:46.94
LOPER Ally 0.23 25.12 52.65 1:20.42 1:48.01 3:34.95
TARAZONA Noelle 0.38 24.96 52.46 1:20.50 1:48.47 5:23.42
DORNICK Monica 0.30 24.42 52.08 1:19.96 1:47.52 7:10.94
7 2 7 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 7:14.66 9.45
VALLEY Danielle 0.74 25.46 52.82 1:20.34 1:47.49 1:47.49
CATTERMOLE Sophie 0.42 24.56 51.58 1:19.36 1:47.20 3:34.69
BERDUSCO Ellie 0.36 24.91 52.13 1:20.51 1:49.41 5:24.10
ATKINS Spence 0.19 25.59 53.77 1:22.53 1:50.56 7:14.66
8 1 4 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team B 7:16.17 10.96
DELOOF Gabby 0.73 25.82 52.64 1:20.15 1:48.13 1:48.13
MISSIUNA Sharalynn 0.38 25.20 53.17 1:21.27 1:49.21 3:37.34
OLDERSHAW Marni 0.31 25.29 53.11 1:11.18 1:49.64 5:26.98
CUMMINGS Kelsey 0.30 25.35 53.29 1:21.16 1:49.19 7:16.17
9 1 7 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A 7:16.26 11.05
FORDE Brooke 0.77 25.78 53.40 1:21.46 1:49.60 1:49.60
STEVENS Leah 0.07 24.53 51.77 1:19.51 1:47.61 3:37.21
MCGRATH Monica 0.40 1:22.97
SEIDT Asia 5:53.10 6:20.17 6:48.09 7:16.26 7:16.26
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Event 103 3pec2014-18:22 Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be-lf-]iirr':g
10 1 6 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville B 7:17.68 12.47
SELLERS Alex 0.82 26.34 54.47 1:22.69 1:50.60 1:50.60
GROOMS Rachel 0.47 25.02 52.59 1:20.04 1:48.03 3:38.63
BIBAULT Devon 0.34 25.43 53.23 1:21.43 1:49.46 5:28.09
MAGNUSON Hannah 0.30 24.40 51.94 1:20.58 1:49.59 7:17.68
11 2 1 IU-IN - Indiana University B 7:17.82 12.61
DALESANDRO Gia 0.71 25.33 52.80 1:20.44 1:48.08 1:48.08
VERTIGANS Grace 0.31 25.30 52.31 1:20.63 1:49.03 3:37.11
KITCHENS Kaitlin 0.34 24.33 51.92 1:21.30 1:51.67 5:28.78
MARCHUK Stephanie 0.23 25.62 53.12 1:21.29 1:49.04 7:17.82
12 1 3 UCLACA - Ucla Swimming B 7:19.74 14.53
KISH Mk 0.85 25.78 53.76 1:22.65 1:52.05 1:52.05
GROVER Katie 0.11 24.97 53.24 1:21.44 1:48.84 3:40.89
WHITE Madison 0.22 24.89 52.56 1:20.72 1:48.57 5:29.46
QUINN Anna 0.25 25.70 54.14 1:22.40 1:50.28 7:19.74
13 2 8 PITTAM - University Of Pittsburgh A 7:22.02 16.81
DES TOMBE Dani 0.75 25.50 53.45 1:21.60 1:49.74 1:49.74
RICHEY Amanda 0.13 24.81 52.79 1:21.60 1:50.59 3:40.33
DEWITT Bethany 0.44 25.39 53.34 1:21.75 1:50.19 5:30.52
RITTER Kaleigh 0.46 25.46 53.23 1:22.20 1:51.50 7:22.02
14 1 2 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 7:28.68 23.47
WOODS Katie 0.69 25.50 53.13 1:21.94 1:50.80 1:50.80
SIMONDS Moriah 0.67 15.97 53.02 1:21.14 1:49.24 3:40.04
CHONG Christie 0.24 24.82 53.32 1:23.41 1:53.90 5:33.94
PARKER Annalisa 0.43 25.28 53.70 1:23.74 1:54.74 7:28.68
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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